APPROPRIATION TRANSACTION
CITY OF KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI

DEPARTMENT: AVAITION
BUSINESS UNIT: KCMBU DATE: JOURNAL ID:
LEDGER GROUP: ADMIN BUDGET PERIOD: 2024
FUND DEPT ID ACCOUNT PROJECT AMOUNT
8300 622354 610412 Bag Conv Sys Maint $ 289,419.87
TOTAL 289,419.87
DESCRIPTION:

1st Amendment makes labor additions to the original maintenance and operation Agreement #6222030014.

APPROVED BY:

DATE APPROVED BY: DEPARTMENT HEAD DATE




	Approp_Admin

